
                                    

21cm x 12cm x 52cm
52cm
52cm

-
Metal

Metal
Matt black
Modern

-
1,65 kg

2 years

item number : 21521/01/30 
EAN code : 5411212211118 LEANNE

No
Around (Diffuse)

No 
Not Directional

Yes, Cable On Product
180 cm

Without Sensor
Light Switch Control
20

2

 E27
 1 

 220-240V˜50Hz
 E27 max.40W

 No

Height minimum:
Height maximum:

 Yes
 No

49033/05/65
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